Form 4.20
Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

04298089

Name of Company

Bells Blinds Limited
1/ We
Paul Atkinson Glyn Mummery
43/45 Butts Green Road 43/45 Butts Green Road
Hornchurch Hornchurch
Essex Essex
RM11 2JX RM11 24X

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 12 February 2009

— —

Signed Date 12 February 2009

Vantis Business Recovery Services .

43/45 Butts Green Road For Official Use

Hornchureh Insolvency Section | Post Room

Essex

o I“ m "| |“| mm
>
-8
g

Ref: B934/GM/PXA/LMB/EJR/GL 2 |
g *AYYDH7DK*

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow A4 14/02/2009 193

COMPANIES HOUSE




" Rule'4.34-CVL

Form4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Bells Blinds Limited

on the 12 February 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Peter Christopher Martin of 44 Parkway,Gidea Park,Romford,Essex RM2 5NT

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A A1,B&C
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to
the affairs of the above named company as at 12 February 2009 the date of the
resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Retail
furniture household etc

swomn/affmesat < 2 L lad AU \f\o\,u\{/ -\—\'D\‘w&\/»oﬁef\

Date v Cele A, Do e
& ..""‘""“"'h-.‘._
Signatures // - S BRL N
MOS e (/R
Before Me \ - (S 5?.3‘_‘?5’:.[“_\9:.\\ Rl
\ Hum- U"L‘ 6‘ %B
AN

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths or _d_TJ|y-autho‘r‘iks d officer.
S2OLIGY s

f— -

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.




Bells Blinds Limited

© Statement Of Affairs as at 12 February 2009

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Goodwill 5,000.00
Less: Barclays Bank {87,50C.00)
Deficiency c/d (82,500.00)
Motor Vehicles: VW Tourag 10,000.00 10,000.00
Less; Lombard Finance (8,600.00)

1,400.00 1,400.00
Motor Vehicles: 2 Renault Kangoo Vans 2,800.00 2,800.00
Less: Lombard Finance (4,471.00}
Deficiency ¢/d (1,671.00)
Motor Vehicles: 1 Renault Kangoo Van 2,200.00 2,200.00
Less: Lombard Finance {2,904.00)
Deficiency c/d (704.00)
Plant: Laminating Machine 5,000.00 5,000.00
Less: Lombard Finance (10,235.00)
Deficiency c/d (5,235.00)
Assets subject to floating charge:
Honda CRV 2,900.00 2,800.00
Customer Deposits 2,500.00 2,500.00
Overdrawn Director's Loan Account 95,000.00 Uncertain
Fixtures & Fittings 1,000.00 600.00
Stock 600.00 600.00
Uncharged assets:
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 8,000.00

7

Signature

/

e L2 0{?

-+ Z AT
=5 M Tz AFFIDAVIT OF

v e VO

Nere Clos sqlepines Monben

BEFORE Mz

£

s \ D w DAYOF Celsumn dooc,

MARK ELLIS

SOLICITOR Au &\,u:g i




1}

Bells Blinds Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 February 2009

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 8,000.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employees: Arrears of Pay & Holiday Pay 1,298.00
1,298.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 6,702.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 6,702.00
Debts secured by floating charges
Deficiency b/d 82,500.00
82,500.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges {75,798.00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (75,798.00)
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Deficiency b/d 7,610.00
Shortfall to preferential creditors {brought down) NIL
Trade & Expense Creditors 92,751.00
HM Revenue & Cusoms: PAYE & NIC 17,000.00
HM Revenue & Customs: VAT 78,000.00
Natwest Bank plc 47,000.00
Employees: Notice & Red Pay 33.228.00
275,589.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (351,387.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (351,387.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00

100.00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

{361,487.00)

7/@ B2 T A

N THE AFFORT
C s ¢ o

=

Qo,w

BE-_'ff"“ r’n.- S \C'.

S D™ DA

pRK ELLIS & L
‘goL\C\TO ¢

Mot

0o

yor e leves




)

00:£1 6002 Aenigad 60 10°G "9 105 Sdl £ jo T abey
(14487 MY8 9dI [oyns ‘Ijiely WeypaaN ‘|en3snpuj suleg uoi maN ‘Aepy Hodswenipm € |eqo|s 009D
000 NSS EWE X8SSNS 1S3 ‘BAOH ‘PROY PUBIUOd 62¢ ‘Uoiepinbil JWS 4a3 803D
000 dv0 EWY 'X3553 ’||IH PloJeH ‘SnuaAy juedig § Buibexoed xoss3 03D
05°66 UMS TON ‘weybumon ‘05/¢ x0g Od uo3 G030
96'92 XLS THQ ‘weying ‘26z x0g Od ‘24uaD sewoisn) 191BM HIOYNS B X9553 £032
000 OVT 9N3 ‘SHaH '12qSIaN0d ‘21153 ‘auen saydeg ‘ asnoH ueyjodonaly 403 £03D
1£'810°2 346 bV¥d ‘PUBNODS ‘MILUIY “fied SSauIsng ueuuIydu] asdip3 z03d
00°9% AQ8 £WD "X9553 ‘uopuanRy ‘(0LTV PIO) PROY ulew ‘sbuipiing wied sbuymey ‘T Jun ubisAseg 103D
00'88¢ N3IZ ZZWD 'SHaH ‘Aemasne) ay| 'SeDIAISS SnUBAIY 1IDUNOD IISIQ SUAH 15e3 003D
9G9°€6L (36 8TdH ‘$yang ‘uopuai) BuoT “yed |euISNpUT uopual) ‘Al saye.q ‘pul piald £ UlAED g UORNQ 20ad
b1 Z19'ST 142 8219 ‘pueR] ‘UIBYUON ‘UINGSIT ‘|eHISNPUT JIIH SJ0Wo0uUy ‘ SALQ uosnbiad T spulg e1003g 10aD
000 V1T €TSS ‘X2553 ‘UCP|ISeq 198.41S [[EMUIOD ‘Malale ueaq @ 4 00aD
11°9€9'T X¥6 TZWD ‘sHaH ‘Yyuomabprigmes ‘192115 ybiuy /b sojels3 (|addey) 12008)
00°SLP'T SusH ‘oabuag ‘peoy yied ualiem ‘pestuybiy ‘bs3 e Q €022
000 g9E SIWY X557 ‘piojioy ‘sue Moy Ja1|0D 879 SI0IRAIDSUOY) BAIRERD Z02D
00°000'1 [3 9 ZTTWY X553 ‘YainyduloH ‘Aepy ueasg ygs SS3.d piojleyd 0022
DAY

00'000'8 £TNL S331 U0 uoHD0IS "led Ssaulsng I|epsas | ‘000E xog 0d ‘@1esodion piedAejaleg pseodepleq £08D
00°005°£8 992 £X8 %9553 ‘Uop|Iseg "Yied SSAUISNG SPIRYYINOS ‘Uno) Juably T ‘8585 X0 Od 2jd yueg sAepo.leg 904>
05°LT6'E HET TTWY ‘Xas53 ‘Yanyouwloy ‘aueT yled 68//8 u3||y aon.g sodD
000 Y18 29 ‘MOBSe|D ‘198135 JI0A ST ‘@SNOH uieg Japuexaly WO 1 ysiug »0gd
00°5E1 AVS8 STWD ‘X2553 ‘poomjualg ‘peoy aaelbul ‘|leq umo) {IUNOD PUISIY POOMIUBIG €080
50'896'7 Z[0 LTHG 19sdoq ‘a|ood ‘@1e1s3 |_HISNpU] plRInN ‘peoy puodysieH /5 Spullg malapeo.g zogD
£5°081 NIE 12Q8 'SysI0A I5am ‘Asjybiay ‘swijoyme YO ‘Aem [e1wpy ‘ yled sefiejel) ‘c yun x2telg 108D
00°SS8 A9T HTSS %9553 ‘uopjiseg ‘Xog Od ‘@SNOH Y|eM YaInyD  SIJIAIDS anuURAUDY [IPUNOD 213810 Uop|Iseg 004>
00°8€¢ H{Z 68 'syeis ‘yuomwe] ‘1880S YIesH b vsag 90vD
§5°660'Z YIZ FON ‘WeybumoN “ied Ssauisng yIIMjoD ‘9snoH eusly S|oIJUOD UNS BUDILY SOV
9781 N1k 19 ‘SPURIPIW 3S9M ‘YoIMWIoIg 359 ‘Aem epuelog Jsepoyduy HOVD
80'698°¢€ S99 STIM ‘Sbpasionn ‘peoy playadem ‘Aem 2183153 [eLIsnpul WG ‘Z0T 1un OWY £0VD
0T’ L8b'b 3dT STSL ‘loodaeH ‘b 93353 [2LISNPUT 1S9M MBIA \Hed <2 3n OWY 0vD
£6'vel MO 6UM ‘YoimpoLg ‘Nano uoidwey ‘ssol)y abpugauois &.n.?couc__m& S0z Iun SPNpold apeln|y 10¥D
00°'6TS ol 33¢ 0ZWY xwmmm HP0LINYLISIAN ANCSSOD Jan0 wIdyyY "4'd 0[0)9)
F ) Q i mmm.._u_ua_ aweN Aay

‘0o C 4\;\39 .Vﬂoa m..z\# a0 si0jipa4) Auedwio) - g

Sy O ﬂa\/a&

VA
corcW ) NOLEEF T
! \4. WU.CZQDEH—/N NT.——.‘”.@_ B -

pajiui spuiig sj|ag
S9D1A19S AIDA0DY SSaulIsng SIJUBA




00:£T 6007 Aenigad g0

70°S 137 105 5di

£ 0 ¢ 9bed

00'8TZ'€E dAO 8TAM Plofep ‘pecy abueydx3 09 ‘asnoH abueydx3g ‘ST xog od WIYO sjuswied Aduepunpay ayL 01D
00'€H 3v6 0TV ‘SHaH ‘pllafieH ‘asiy sdiysig ‘88T x09 Od J21ep SAS|jeA @31yt €010
ST L86'S OVS $TVQ JUdY “dnopiS ‘peoy suolspiely JO ‘91e1s3 ssaulsng SaUDIY dAl4 /£ 8 g SHun spullg jeardod ). oL
$5°500' NVE 28N “X3SAPPIA ‘||BYIN0S POy HI13Y *SNOH 5UUNS ‘ 0D eIpajy UopuoT W< swI L 1010
000 HEZ £YM ‘uolbuLLIBAL ‘pOOMUD.IG ‘plolY N2LIeD ‘BSNOH plojuels Alel yiel 0010

4SS 22 "JBIsaypueiy
00°001'T "IMBYSUSLIAM ‘BSNOH ABMSPURIMOY ‘211U SBDIAIDS JaLIOISND SpIED) ‘(Ajuii]) PaNWIT N (IBUS 2050
000 AS9 TZH3 ‘ybingjassniy ‘[elasnpur sajieymaN b pajwWI spulg aiuung 105D
62'+92'1 9vzZ 91ag ‘As(Buig ‘syeyssol ‘piaesed 'd wun spullg auiplAis 00S2
00'S/b'e SHIH ‘plojbunung ‘wWeyjad ‘xnauing ‘ sauleg ((eH ayl ‘ 93e1s3 siaysubury Asuund r sa 000D
09'Z88'T 9S0 Qg ‘SNYSHIOA IS9M 19218 (IH 2386359 ‘315T |BIISNPU] ‘BUBRT SSOID b SaNXIL SnobIsald 104D
00°0 X7 8 TTT1 “Weyxaim “ied [LASNPUT PI0JSID ‘ASNOH Yjuaz waooaja | 3ded 00dD
00000 Lt ZV6 ZTTWD X553 ‘Aeduia||ig ‘392435 b Tt 2id yueg 1samieN TOND
BE'VIT'T XSt TYH ‘piojaIsH ‘aided MOH “Wno3 a1de) moH SS|AX3L ISNOH MaN 00ND
00'€Z6'T [dE TWY ‘%a553 ‘peoy uiaises 01/8 24edd B SN TOWD
81'bb9 d86 9TV DUIYSAAY ‘SULIM3BN ‘1395 umolg 96 “S||IW JUBqeuuy saluqed XK 00WD

996 STIWD xa583
00019/ ‘poomyualg ‘peoy Jebug ‘asnod Yuop man ‘100}4 15414 ‘3AUd) ssauUISNg poomiualg jedjua) yMoN piequion O
00°881 QdT 9TMS ‘UopuoT ‘weyieans ‘peoy UnoD weyba ¢/z siadedsman xass3 B uopuo [{1}e)
69°€91'9 9gb bTHS ‘@IIUS3YD "OpAH ‘peoy Uoysy 2}|0ANOT 1070
00'982 Q9T 79I ‘PLOJII ‘PROY SIUIWSID 9Z/2Z 19IUJ0 S1IaUIR R SIBWAR JaIyD 9bpugpay Jo ybnolog uopuon 001D
00°0 XOT TWY ‘%2553 ‘pIojwoy 198138 YINos §07 SUJ sewioy] ISy 0]0)*0)]
08'950°¢ 3NZ 9919 ‘puejsi] upypoN ‘uoaebler) ‘Asuopybeuoq ‘peoy umol|ii 06 UIMII 'y Y 001D
000 1d9 9WY Xos53 ‘pROY YOI 1ST-641 ‘9SNOH 3sudisqul maN ‘ealy uopuo 1sel SLIOISND) 7§ INUIAY WH 90HD
00°000°4T VAT 8608 PJojpeig ‘T Uoipag SWIOISND B INUaADY WH SOH2
000 3Sb ZING Xassns 1S9 ‘Buiyniop ‘peoy uoibullieg ‘asnoy abpug uobuuing SWIOISND) X} aNu2AYY IWH $OHD
00°000'8/ Yyt 41 100dIBAN HD0Q SUSINY ‘MN J00Jd PIE ‘Wea) YIS ADUBAI0SUT [BRUSD SWI0ISND g SNU3ASY WH £0HD
SO'TTS 99¢ TN immmm _Umom ulef h__m.I UMO ] ‘mwu_amm SNUIAIY m:_._w.;m_._ Jo Lmzo.._om uopua CO0HD
§2°85 OHY £95 'SUaH “jied yuomgauy W4 1e3qpesy TOHD
96'¥SE V96 8QH ‘SUYSHI0A 153M ‘Bdioyiuewzys ‘peoy uoness ‘ABojouysa) adio JUBLLIONS:E sbujw t swospuey 00HD
00°0SZ 9ab PTWD X3s53 ‘poomiuaig ‘umom.mmmmmfmw@m $90IAIS ApRdoud Jaupies {138}
£9°2LT 106 ZI9S ‘SUaH ‘alepm ‘aue ysiep ‘2audbTMoBR3Y" ABisu3 usaig 109D

nl

3 . 3@3 < _ Q.me\._;mmﬂ aweN Ay

. hd \/40 " 2 11—

e Y P ]
S 00 C N 28022 si03Ipa4) Auedwo) - g
Ad/.\ud payiwIg spulig s||ogd
mdli, A3 - SIDIAIFS AIBA009Y SSauUISng SIIUBA

. - AT oS NEERk

' " Zﬂ Ob.. S0
40 LAV mﬂmiﬁ Juy SisiL




00:£1 6007 Aeniga4 60 .1\5 §

R N

}
R A

g3~ D €72
GHLNIOLOT =
4O LIAVAIE-Y SHLNTOL O F

HOLIOINOS

sm3 MUY 10°G "13A 105 SdI

Joava CY siHL
TN TYO434

~

<y LBEDE SHLUISHL

£ Jo £ abed

FINEE
=y

£8°'880°€9¢ ¢ Buijjejol salug €8
00'0 INS ZiNY %3553 ‘pIojwioy “jred eapisy ‘Aemxyied bb urpel Aey veyio TOWY
000 ANS ZIWY x2553 ‘pIOJWOY “Sjied espIio) ‘Aemyied bb uel Jaydoisuyd J93ad 00w
00°0 Q7L LIWY Xas53 ‘plojwoy ‘peoy Aewpliy Z8 WeLDIM INURL S| oom3
000 UVZ SIWY X@ss3 ‘piojwioy ‘asor) asinday ‘6 o4 [|9MOD-PRIISUN UOIRYS SIlY 00N3
00'0 XAD ZIWY ‘X8553 ‘PIOJWOY ‘BAQ yooiqIse] 8] uosdioy ]| euel sy 0013
000 ZdE TTINY 'X3S53 'YdInyduicH ‘2AuQ AS[sog Sp AIS AuaL Jin 00S3
000 dOT TWD ‘X2s53 ‘Weyumo( peoy [00ydS ‘smopealy ybiH nobbig yeiogaq sip 1043
00'0 NYZ vTINY ‘xmwmu :mumc_En_D hm_._o_mr_m_)_ co._>m FA 519394 >m.:u_,._< Sl 00d3
000 gN £ TTSS 'X8553 ‘PIOLRIM ‘PeOY UoIe) /T 3UOjey J3Uer Sily TOW3
000 X2s53 ‘Y2INy2uloH ‘peocy Aueqpy £1 TNNDW I8UR[ Sai 0CW3
000 X3s53 ‘pJOJWOY 19348 UdpUIT 97 UYM-AILPUSY J1DUBL SI| 00X3
000 NY9 CTIWY ‘X2553 ‘Yaunyduioy ‘Aepy uoibuiasy) gz UMOIg-113|MOH 3ule|] Sijy 00H3
00'0 MY8 TTNI ‘SHBH ‘UOPSaPPOH ‘3pIS|H £Z (Anuisiew) Psunod anep) sy z003
000 d¥b 655 ‘x@s553 ‘eas uQ ybia ‘peoy piO poomises 87 U0JSAOD) UIASY JiA 1003
000 [J2 PTIWY ‘X553 “4masuiwdn ‘peoy ybnologply € [PneD Auejy iy 0003
000 g50 LIWY X3ss3 'projwioy ‘ABMISIOD) 607 Aueg plueq JiW WOE
000 XA ZTWY X8553 ‘U2INysUIoH ‘anuaAy uosIpl b/ Oy 950y A2||19A3G SJiN 00v3
$6°90£'9 1dz 19¥ ‘Buipeay “yjem suaand pajwi (oA 00AD
00°0 H1S PTYIA mm:>m¥ UofI hmu_.‘_m_mwv_m._m ‘m>_‘_n_ SUBWIOBA xtsou AaImsunag Sdueuly :mmm._va__o> c0AD
011t ANE LAY ‘244 ‘SaUI0IURID) ‘ARAN SPISPOOM paywin Auedwo) xnjap TOAD
¥0°002 [Z€ LTXO 'Angueg ‘65 xog Od SUOJEPOA 00AD
99'1£9°T S3b TIWD ‘X853 ‘poomiualg ‘adeld (eapyied SDIISNLL UOISU3d uoiun oon2
3 SSaJppy wen Aoy

si103Ipa4) Auedwo) - g
pajyiwn spul|g s|eg
SADIAIDS AIDA0DDY SSauisng SIJUeA




00:£T 6007 Aenuga4 60

Yﬁ@ﬁ:\

J0AVd S\ sl

40 1IAvalddY JHL

10°S 437 108 Sdl

¥OLIoNos
SITE v

2N 3003

1231 SV

NIO L 030
G 3HL SISHHL

1 jo 1 abed

Qﬁ injeubis
LV

00T butjjejon sauuz
SL 0 S 0 INS ZWY %3553 ‘plojwioy “Yied eapio ‘Aemiied bb upe Jaydoisuyd 4933d  QOWH
Y4 0 74 0 AING TWY X3553 ‘plojwioy “Jded eaplo ‘Aemyied bt uilew Aey ueiin  TOWH
2301 RY30 p40 Ssauppy awepn Aoy

Si9p|oyaleys - D
pajiwi spullg sjjog



